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Was sind Power Bl Visual

Ubersicht Lumel Produkte

Bendotigte Architektur

Demo Inforiver Writeback Matrix

Demo EDITable — Tabellen direkt in Power Bl bearbeiten
Demo ValQ — komplexere Planungsmodelle

xVis Performance Flow

xVis Gantt Chart
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Power Bl und Visuals

Inforiver kann man im Power Bl App Store beziehen

Power Bl-Visuals

@ Indem Sie auf ,Hinzuftigen” und/oder ,Muster herunterladen” klicken und ein Visual herunterladen, stimmen Sie den Geschéftsbedingungen und der Datensch
damit einverstanden, dass Microsoft Ihre Kontodetails fiir Transaktionszwecke an den Anbieter weitergeben darf. Die Verwendung von Microsoft AppSource un
Datenschutzbestimmungen.

Alle Visuals ~ Organisationsvisuals ~ AppSource-Visuals

Alle verfugbaren visuellen Elemente zum VergroBern lhrer geschaftlichen Erkenntnisse erkunden Weitere Informationen

Filtern nach | Alle v

q ]

Inforiver Analytics+... #% Inforiver Reporting ... ¥ Inforiver Writeback...
xViz LLC xViz LLC xViz LLC
1. 8.9.9.0.15) * ok ko (13) 1. 8.8.9.¢.10)
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Inforiver Writeback Architektur in einem Blick

Inforiver Visuals

Iinfo
m L Ilver

r EDITable

Azure Service

Azure Service
auf customer

Various Destinations

Database / Data Warehouse / Lakehouse

= . Dedicated o= Azure Data
tenant B3 Azure SQL 7 SQL Server O SaL pool LB Lake Storage
Inforiver (v v
. . Fabric Fabric 0 Dat

SerVICe ‘ Databricks Lakehouse Warehouse A

34 Snowflake © BigQuery g:;sz;?t g7 SAP HANA

O Oracle Q singlestore @ PostgresaL wei MySQL

File and URL

@ OneDrive & SharePoint & URL

E D ITa b I e Inforiver Managed DB
Managed DB
EY Azure SQL
e
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Architektur von Writeback & Planning in Microsoft Bl mit InfoRiver Enterprise

> Detailed Architecture Overview = Inforiver Architecutre

F

Power Bl Report
Server / Service

A [ ‘] Inforiver Resource Group

Azure
Customer Tenant

/. 0 .\ Virtual Network

Gateway Subnet
# - Optional

Inforiver
Management Web
Application
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Public Subnet

i_"@

Background Subnet

.

https://443
Application App Services
Gateways .
saare bl Azure Container
App Service Plans e
Web Application
Firewall 7
Policies(WAF) Private Subhet
oD D 4o D
.m‘ Private Endpoint Private Endpoint Private Endpoint Private Endpoint
[
Azure Service Log
Analytics tcp://6379
# - Optional tls1.2
@ e =
Private £
—
DNS Zones E—

Key Vaults
# - Optional

SQL Database Cache Redis Storage Accounts
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o =

Azure AD Domain Power Bl AP|
Services Service
OneDrive SharePoint

Microsoft 0365

SMTP Mail Server

Inforiver Licensing
Server

Container
Registries

Inforiver Managed

Writeback Scheduler
Destinations Destinations

Customer Managed Destinations

* - Based on destination port and
protocol might change



https://docs.inforiver.com/v/inforiver-enterprise-on-prem/architecture-concepts/overview

Produktetibersicht / M‘J‘SH(S s

P Ik onver — EDITable - — needs

N Repor\‘iﬁ Mahx lnfgri ver Service

Urilehait Matrix ;oM Mure

\ . (,,- d /bg\
\ Va! O‘ - 2 lume( 39_“__
{_V__;{ »-"‘p{tcormmu 'ﬂow
\ Gt (had
info
N I'LVer

Irsis

sssssssssssssssssssss



Funktionen Writeback

Home Insert Design Export Forecast [9" R . v ) )
—_— Writeback Settings
= n [l
B B = O ® @ m o el ® = -
Page Entire Selected PDF Export Copy to Writeback Settings Logs Create Manage Schedule New Manage S General Data Destinations Advanced
Setup | Matrix Columns | Report | Reportv Clipboard Snapshot Snapshots Snapshot | Subscription Subscriptions
Export to PDF Export to Excel Writeback Snapshot Schedule Writeback Type
Long @ i
Sales incl Tax PY, Sales incl Tax by State Province, Calendar Year Status Personen O § ® H lStory
Wide
. Daten aus Top Down FE , g o
Calendar Year B rop own zuweisen Long with Changes
udgeﬂi—‘}ru ng
. Sales IEUheren Penoggncl Tax - Sales i Bu get Budget — O Wide with Changes @®
State Province Salesincl Tax =statug q‘iasmgne
Tax PY Tax PY ) best case worst case
Al 192'173 206'704 +14'% 250'009 190'000 Filter ®
Pennsylvania 16'444 _ 19'679 +3'235 239397 L@ck. done & Raphael Branger
Texas 14'888 17680 f 2792 20'00. 15200 @ tobe verified @ Daniela Tanner None e
California 10'988 9911 -1'078 12'056 S @ not assigned @ Jan Riedo
New York 7760 | 8412 +652 10233 7777 © done . ) )
New Mexico 6151 - 8953 I +1'992 9'850 7486 Additional Column Configuration + Add New
Missouri 4'559 - 7'960 [ K 4% 7'360 o [
Indiana 6508 [ 7828 andottom @?p 7237 | Negiditional columns added
Ohio 7092 | 7480 +388 9'099 6'915
Showing 2 rolled-up comments
Wisconsin 5975 [ 7462 1485 9078 6899 Kommentare
Michigan 5764 [ 6981 +1217 8'492 6'454 Pennsylvania . » _ 2hrsago .
Qklahoma 8'894 - 6'606 ~2'289 I 8'036 6'107 2016 > Budget best case & DlS kUSS|0nen ym this report
Illinois 6'976 - 6'517 -459 7'928 6'925 Raphael Branger Das scheint mir nicht zu passen so, bitte erklare t-logix.ch domain
Florid 4'985 ; 6'337 4'816 . . .
?rl @ - >'210 +224 das in @it-logix.ch domain
Arizona 2570 |l 5129 f +2559 6239 4742
Alabama 7116 5'060 -2'056 l 6'155 4'678 California 2 hrs ago
Maryland 3'918 4'905 +987 5'967 4'535 2016 > Budget best case + Add
Puerto Rico (US T... 4'085 - 4708 +623 5727 4'353 und noch ein 2. Kommentar
North Carolina 3662 [l 4210 +549 5'122 3892 febhook added
South Dakota 3'154 - 4'191 +1'036 5'098 3'874 v
Colorad 6'226 ; -2 4'840 3'679 . -,
ororado - 3979 L Decimal Precision
lowa 4'268 - 3'697 -570 4'498 3'418 o . .
135 5uth Carolind9:09-2023  5ig53 -s_g’@ggAZ | Planung mit Inforiver V\{'_rétfé)ack Matrix | MAKBaI 2024 3119g Number of digits after the decimal point: 2
I i SNCO0 - -~1A4A11 =10 1 A1 A0 N TCHO
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xVis Performance Flow
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xVis - Performance Flow — Organization Chart

k6

i

Template Settings KPI
% %
Design Sparkline

@ Low Performers =

KPI/Variance

Project Collaboration

v

Variance

v D‘EV

Links

Temporary Reporting

9 Chairman
v

Jack Hill
43.8k (V -32.72 %)

A

5
QA Lead

Lexie Cole
98.3k (A 11.41 %)

I

QA

Elliot Ross
80.6k (A 36.34 %)

62 19.09.2023

)l\

Anahi Gordon
53.9k (A 16.83 %)

QA

v v

Technical Director

Janae Barrett
52.8k (A 15.87 %)

p s - p A—
@ QA .NET Team Lead g JS Team Lead e Designer
3 A

Knox Macias Nash Ingram Sage Barnett Adan Travis

).0k (V -5.04 %) 29.1k (A 0.19 %) ok (V -18.97 %) 150.2k (A 12.90 %)

@ Programmer a Programmer Programmer @ Programmer 6 Marketer

Alice Gray Anne Ewing Reuben Mcleod Ariel W Iey Lucas West

6k (V -2.41 %) 144.9 (V -17.28 %) 1k (V -10.92 %) 0k (A 2.08 %) k(A 20.76 %)
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Manager

Aaliyah Webb
k(V -12.28 %)

N

Sales Manager

Alex Snider
172.7k (A 29.64 %)

]

—[e2]+ W


https://app.powerbi.com/view?r=eyJrIjoiYTRhMTgyZTgtYTRkOS00ODJiLWI1NzEtYjM5ZDcyNjVkZmZjIiwidCI6IjlmODRlZTRiLWJlZTMtNDJmNy1iODRjLWU1N2U1ZTkyZjEwNSJ9

xVis Performance Flow — Process

Flow

Client Sales Contracts
Submit PO Charge of Costings Cont
Client Business Development Team ontra...

&

#Project: 12

Notifies Client
Project Manager

#Project: 8

#Project: 10

Liasion Officer

©

#Project: 6

|

2

F

v

Mobilization Date Set
Procurement Officer
i

#Project: 4

Construction

Handover

.

Construction Starts
Building Engineer

#Project: 15

|

Terms A...
Project Manager

©

#Project: 9

|

Complete requirement...

Procurement Officer
2

#Project: 3

N

Return Files to Contrac...

Building Engineer

]

#Project: 2

!

! .

Completion Date Dela...

Project Manager

o
F

#Project: 10

v

Construction Finished
Building Engineer

#Project: 16

]

Handover to Client
Project Manager

#Project: 10

- Progress [@1 Document *% Date @ Selling “© Approve/Reject & Notify === On Track === Reject/Delayed

f‘\_
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xVis Performance Flow - Sales Performance

Chris Morris
East Region

David Smith
West Region

m (A 105.82 %) 41m (A 14.14 %) 20m (A 2.64 %)

Charles B...
Midwest Reg...

Abigail W...
Sales Person

A

14m (V -30.02 %)

Joanna Ev...
Sales Person

22m (A 21.49 %)

9 Roger Lewis

Sales Person

21m (A 4.43 %)

g

Shawn Co...
Sales Person

16m (V -35.12 %)
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Aladdin H...
Sales Person

15m (VY -41.17 %)

2

18m(V -11.74 %)

Martha R...
Sales Person

Roy Adams
Sales Person

m(V -21.73 %)

Brandon ...
Sales Person

13m (V -47.44 %)

Sales Person
14m (V -25.28 %)

**  Ruby White
¢ W 7 Sales Person

19m (V -1.76 %)

Lois Mitch...

‘,
9
3

Larry Young
Sales Person

20m(V -22.12 %)

Mary Pete...
Sales Person

19m (V' -24.48 %)

Ryan Smith
Sales Person

17m(V -12.56 %)

Billy Brown
Sales Person

20m (A 30.77 %)

o

Martin Ha...
Sales Person

9m (A 5.57 %)

Nick Bens...
Sales Person

20m (A 15.77 %)

19

@® cExcellent Performnace @ Poor Performance
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Juan Carlos
Sales Person

18m (V -16.51 %)

Mike Jones
Sales Person

23m(V -8.48 %)

6

Raechel S...
Sales Person

20m(V -10.43 %)

Suzanne S...
Sales Person

om (V -6.44 %)



xVis Performance Flow — Cost Center / Financial Performance Analysis

65

Advertising

§

Marketing

?

Website

i
:

3
g

323k

173k

150k

CRM

Support

® KPI Indicator(0% - 10%)

19.09.2023

Total Value

Procurement

:

@ KPI Indicator(10% - 30%)
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Technical

%

Development

:

o

&b

@ KPI Indicator(30% - 100%)
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xVis Gantt Chart
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xVis Gantt Charts

Overview Task

Baselines, Progress " REQUIREMENTS

Team Hiring
Requirements Gathering

Timeline

Project Plan

Reference Dates Walkthroughs
* DESIGN
Connectors Business Case Preparation
S‘,‘Sf(‘lﬂ‘% architecture
Milestones UI/UX

Design Walk-through

Review

Alerting using CF

a

DEVELOPMENT

Extra Columns Internal Audit

Back-end Development

Gantt Resource Front-end Development
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Owner

Jack
Earl King
Jack

John

Randy
Randy
Mai
Mai

Earl King

Larry
Laura

Marin

Fl

Ll

2024
Qi Q2 Q3 Q4
Januar Februar Marz April Mai Juni Juli August September Oktober
]
[ |
I
=y -
p—— 3
1 N
1
! |
]
]
eeeeds Y-y
B - - { - =========-- I
]
g
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@ i
] |
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1
3 1
I
S
P ow
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https://xviz.com/visuals/gantt-chart/

xVis Gantt Charts

Task

" REQUIREMENTS
Walkthroughs
Team Hiring
Requirements Gathering
Project Plan

* DESIGN
Ul/UX
Systems architecture
Review

Design Walk-through

Business Case Preparation

* DEVELOPMENT

Internal Audit

Frant-.and Nauvalanmant
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2024

Januar Februar Marz April Juni Juli August September Oktober Nover
. 83.33%
[ ] 55.00%
I 100.00%
I, 1 00.00%

I 5000%

| 71.44%
] 43.00%
I 100.00%
I 100.00%
[ ] 30.00%

B s87.00%
| 53.24%
[ ] 30.00%

[ | 34.00%

/4—“\.
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xVis Gantt Charts

Task

" REQUIREMENTS
Walkthroughs
Team Hiring
Requirements Gathering
Project Plan
" DESIGN
UI/UX
Systems architecture
Review
Design Walk-through
Business Case Preparation
" DEVELOPMENT
Internal Audit
Front-end Development

Development Walk-through
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2024

Januar

Februar

April

T unds

Session A2 | Planung mit Inforiver Writeback Matrix | MAKE Bl 2024

Juni

& B

Juli August September Oktober Novembk

1

: 1

i

: i

1

: 1

| i

: !

: |

: |

: !

: !

I !

| s !

: 1

- ;|
g i3
» - o o
E ) = o
- Lo 0 -
2 ‘m e e
=< o 10
> 1l E S
H = e+
T S

) !

!

!

!




Gantt Chart — extra column

Task Manager URL Progress ____
Januar Februar Mérz April ai Juni Juli August September Oktober Noveml
" REQUIREMENTS 335 _ 83.33%
Walkthroughs John @ 55 -- 55.00%
Team Hiring Jack @ 100 - 100.00%

Requirements Gathering Earl King @ 100 _ 100.00%

Project Plan Jack @ 80 _. 80.00%
" DESIGN 360

Ul/Ux Mai @ 43 .- 43.00%

Systems architecture Randy @ 100 - 100.00%

Review Earl King @ 100 - 100.00%

P 71.44%

Design Walk-through Mai @ 30 l- 30.00%
Business Case Preparation ~ Randy @ 87 -I 87.00%
I ", 3.
" DEVELOPMENT 242 S3pa%

Internal Audit Larry @ 30 .- 30.00%
Front-end Development Marin @ 34 .- 34.00%

Development Walk-through Marin @ 100 . 100.00%

/4—“\.
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Fragen?

Severin Leuenberger
+41 76 330 01 08

sleuenberger@it-logix.ch

X|Twitter m LinkedlIn Xing



https://twitter.com/itlogixag
https://blog.it-logix.ch/
https://blog.it-logix.ch/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/it-logix-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/it-logix-ag/
https://www.xing.com/pages/it-logixag
https://www.xing.com/pages/it-logixag
https://www.youtube.com/@it-logixag4868
https://www.youtube.com/@it-logixag4868
https://twitter.com/itlogixag
mailto:sleuenberger@it-logix.ch

Loggen Sie sich auf der virtuellen Plattform mit Ihrem persoénlichen Link ein (aus Bestatigungs-Mail MAKE Bl)

Kicken Sie in der Lobby auf der Session A3 auf den Button ,,Teilnehmen*

Kicken Sie in der Session A3 auf der rechten Seite in der Navigation auf ,,Umfragen*
MOBILE: Klicken Sie der Navigation unten zuerst auf ,,Interaktion*, danach auf das Umfragen-Symbol

Beantworten Sie die vier Fragen, indem Sie pro Frage auf das zutreffende Feld klicken und Ihre Auswahl anschliessend
mit einem Klick auf den Button ,,Abstimmen® bestatigen

Die von lhnen ausgewahlten Bewertungen werden weder fur die anderen Teilnehmenden noch fur die Referenten
ersichtlich sein. Das Ergebnis der Auswertung wird nach dem Event in aggregierter und anonymisierter Form an die
jeweiligen Referenten kommuniziert werden.
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